

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2274 OF 2002

RAJINDER PAL SINGH LAMBA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6878 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. K. Radha Rani, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(P.S. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER