

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2274 OF 2002

RAJINDER PAL SINGH LAMBA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.6878/2002 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the arguing counsel is hospitalised. As prayed
for, list it after four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master