

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2274 OF 2002

RAJINDER PAL SINGH LAMBA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6878 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. Hari Shankar, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr. Jagdish Kainikkara, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. S. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER